ASPIRE EVOKE 2
MASS QLD ORDER FORM SUMMARY PAGE
Effective:
DEALER INFORMATION
CUSTOMER INFORMATION
PRESCRIBER INFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Date

Crash tested to AS/NZS3696.196
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2019 Aidacare  p 1 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION: Phone 1300 133 120
SEAT & BACKREST
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
SEAT DEPTH
ADJUSTABLE
BACKREST ANGLE
ADJUSTABLE
 CHAIR CUSTOMISATION without cushion - PLEASE CIRCLE BELOW
All customisations will be quoted as labour in addition to the base price, customisations can be carried out by Aidacare or by an
authorised Aidacare Network Partner.
Seat Width 350mm  400mm  450mm  500mm   570mm  610mm
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2019 Aidacare  p 2 of 2
Code Elevating Legrests Price Qty
WCA848100 Left - 350/400mm
WCA848110 Right - 350/400mm
WCA848120 Left - 450/500mm
WCA848130 Right - 450/500mm
WCA848140 Left - 570/610mm
WCA848150 Right - 570/610mm
WCA848160 Left - 350/400mm
Code Articulating Elevating Legrests Price Qty
WCA848170 Right - 350/400mm
WCA848180 Left - 450/500mm
WCA848190 Right - 450/500mm
WCA848200 Left - 570/610mm
WCA848210 Right - 570/610mm
Code Brake Extension Levers Price Qty
WCA848310 Left
WCA848320 Right
Code Oxygen Bottle Holder Price Qty
WCA848290 Oxygen Bottle Holder
Code Adjustable Armrests Price Qty
WCA848390 Depth & Height Adjustable - Left
WCA848400 Depth & Height Adjustable - Right
Code Armrest Pads Price Qty
WCA848410 Left
WCA848420 Right Code Stump Supports Price Qty
WCA848220 Left - Silver - 350/400/450mm
WCA848230 Right - Silver - 350/400/450mm
WCA848240 Left - Silver - 500/570/610mm
WCA848250 Right - Silver - 500/570/610mm
WCA848260 Extension Bracket - Silver
Code Chest Supports Price Qty
WCA848430 Left
WCA848440 Right
ASPIRE EVOKE 2
MASS QLD ORDER FORM
Effective:
ORDERING INFORMATION: Phone 1300 133 120